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PARAMETER HAT HAS HASW HASP HA10 HA11
UD@rating waveler agih rancge 1200 T 1200 700 TE0-1 701 SEG-1100 v d0=-1630 12001700
nn nry 1m N nn nm
Altenuation randge 100 48 100 dB 60 dB 0 diB 30 dE 60 d8
resolution 2.0071 dB 101 B 0.01 di 0.01 dB 0.07 g 01 ¢t
epeatability + 0.01 4B + 0.07 dt + 0.01 gid + 0,01 dB - 07 di = 001 al
hange rate ; 3 1.8 1.5 ¢ 1.0 } .
{0 dF { { f 0-6( H [ 0 ds U-30 g Q-6 d8
ut y 1B - 1 df - R 0 1t b 1 o + 0.1 a8
Insertion los ngle-mode {58 1.5 dB 1.5 dB < 50db ‘ < U.b do . 1.5 ab
multimode (MM), 5051 25um 2.2 2 dB
MM, other 2910 3.9 df
Flexcor 10680 2.5 d8 |
Return loss® M 45 gt 45 ad
SM, analog 60 dB &0 g8 &0 d8 60 B 60 |8
MM, 50/125 um 15 dB 15 d8
MM, othier 0 dB 0 dB
Flexcar 1060 | » 60 dB
Wavelength dependeénce® + 0.1 dB
(15301625 nm)
Maximum optical input power 200 mW 200 mWw 200 mW 200 mw 100 mw 500 mw
Recalibration period (recomimenided | 2 year
Patarization dependent |oss 0.03 dB typical, 0B dB maximum
geam block attenuation 90 d8
input valtage 10-240 V AC, 50-60 Hz
PFower consumption BO VA maximum
imensions (W xH x Dl J12xB9x355cm 19 inch (48.26 cm] rack maunting AR high
Weaight 4 kg
‘:'.'l"l.!Yllw:j IeMOperature 0o 40
starage temperature 4010 60 "1
Humidity maximum 90 ip to 40 *C decreasing 5% from 40 to 60
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HrETTLATIOn i not pefiormed
socuracy s the grenter of = 0.1 dB ot CODE MODEL CODE PORTTYPR

LOCH ai/aly trom | 260 ] 5tdl nm

11 HA 1 Bulkheads an front
and from 1450 1570 nm. At ot : X ¥ Bulkk 1 bach
g iAG . slkheads an bac
wavelengths, the accuracy (s th 9 HA 1 ‘ : = 5
eater of £ 0.1 dBor £ 0.015 dB/dI Gp HAGP |2 Pigtails on front (2.5 m)
B o el L i ) vy HAGW | & Plgtadls on back (2.5 m)
| Megsared at 23 °C owith o Liser st 0 HA10 (7 UCA bulkheads on front

Not including connectors, switch, o 11 HAN
rier [1f installed CopE CONNECTOR TYPE [ALL PORTS)

f Owver B50- 1600 nm. Insertios FF FOHPC

typically highest at wavelength CODE  FIBER TYPE [pm) FA FCIAPC

: ] ’ 9/125 [ SC S /HPL
w]v ' l-:»x le il I'.Hllllth d refle l‘l-v : '.";- '! 20{125 (HAS and HASW only) { 2V SIATS
62.5/125 (HA9 and HASW only) SF STIHPL
= Flaxcor 1060 (HASP only NI NO cOnnecton
CODE BUILT-IN OPTIONS CODE RETURN LOSS
0 None |¥ Low (HAD and HASW)
1 S0/50 coupler (HAY and HA9 only) Aralog ‘
4 298 coupler (HAT and HAS only) |
“'. 30770 coupler (HAT and HAS anly)
8 1:2 switch (HA1 and HAS only)
9 10/90 coupler (HAT and HAS anly) |
il fer [ gl rule
ley 1L letiia {1 11 | I
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Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment

Gold-standard solutions We buy equipment Learn more!

Extend the life of your critical industrial, Planning to,upgrade your/current Visit us at artisantg.com for more info
commercial, and military systems with our equipment? Have/surplus equipment taking on price quotes, drivers, technical

superior service and support. up’shelf'space? Well give'it a new home. specifications, manuals, and documentation.
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